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HUNGARIAN
ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

Ausztria U19 - Norvégia U19

1:4 (1:0, 0:1,

0:3)

Event: Valogatott U20

Venue: Kaposvar Date: 2018.02.15. csiitortok

start: 15:30 Spectators: 36

G1

Game No.:

AUSZTRIA U19

Family and Given Name
VORAUER FLORIAN
ZIMMERMANN MAX
POLZL LUKAS
VONBUN FELIX
FRANDL ALEXANDER
EGGER AMADEUS
KOHLMAIER LUCA
WURSCHL NIKLAS
BAYER PASCAL
VALTINER RAOUL
SCHREIER LUKAS
FASSLER KAI
FROWIS JANNIK
MITSCH JAKOB
MAXA ALEXANDER
BRETSCHNEIDER NIKLAS
KONIG DAVID
RASSL BENJAMIN
ARTNER FABIO
WALLENTA ELIAS

Team Manager:
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Head Coach MELLITZER ALEXANDER

P6 | N1| N2 | N3 | N4 | N5

Participation

N6
3 4 18 19 24

Time
03:41 TP
09:55 11
26:26 8
37:29 6
43:03 9

>

Coach

No. |Min

2

PINTER PHILIPP

Penalties

Start
03:41
09:55
26:26
37:29
43:03

Offence
TOO-M
TRIP
TRIP
TRIP
INTRF

End
05:41
11:55
28:26
39:29
45:03

NORVEGIA U19

Family and Given Name
HANNEBORG JORGEN
WIKSTOL JONAS
ANDERSEN PETTER
BRANDSDAL MARTIN
ENGH HAKON
MEISINGSET JONAS
HOLSTAD JENS
JESSESEN NICKLAS
EDVARDSEN SIMEN ANDRE
BJERKETVEDT ERIK WANG
HYBERTSEN EMIL
FRIESTAD THOR JORGEN
HAGLUND ROBIN
HERMANSEN JOACHIM
SOLBERG MARKUS
THORESEN SANDER
LALANDE FILIP
MARTHINSEN KRISTIAN
SOLEM SAMUEL
HERMANSTAD MARKUS
BLEGEN OSCAR
HODT MORTEN SKIRSTAD
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Team Manager:

C/A

Goals
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28|21
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Time
29:15
46:30
48:38
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Head Coach GJOSE ANDERS

Participation

N2
10
6

10
12

N5
21
16
23
19

N6
23
19
24
23

Time
05:38
06:38
10:10
13:19
19:18

1419
15
18

17

14
14

A. Coach: HOFF GEIR

Penalties
Offence
HOLD
DELAY
SLASH
TRIP
SLASH

Start
05:38
06:38
10:10
13:19
19:18

End
07:38
08:38
12:10
15:19
19:18

Game Summary
Period = GA:B
1 1:0
2 0:1
3 0:3
ovT :
GWS
TOTAL

SoGA:B
10:10
5:14
8:14

4:10
4:0
2:0

1:4 23:38  10:10

PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Saves
GKAL
10
13
11

GKA2 = EGA = GKB1
9
5

8

GKB2 EGB GKA

0:0 25
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0

Start of game: 15:30

Timeout A:

0:0 0:0 34 22

Goalkeepers Records
MIP
59:46

GA
3

End of game: 17:28

59:10 Timeout B: 56:03

Game Supervisor

Goalkeepers Changes

Time GKA
00:00 25
59:10 -
59:24 25
60:00 -

GKB

1
1
1

Video
Linesman:
Timekeeper

Goal Judge A

Sign. Referee:

Sipos Roland
Székely Dévid

Game Supervisor: |Abonyi Attila

Linesman: Szabo Daniel

Announcer: Vargané Maraczi Andrea

Goal Judge B

Sign. Manager A:

I Event diary filled

Referee: Juhész Gabor Referee:
Scorekeeper:

P.box attendant A

Scorekeeper:
Pintérné Barna Katalin P.box attendant B

Music Somogyi Attila Doctor:

Sign. Manager B

I Injury register filled

Sign. Scorekeeper:

Kis-Kiraly Barna
Rétodi Krisztina
Markovits Bence

Orszagos Mentészolgalat
omMsz




